Entity ID

Apache

4153
79688

81120

4154

78957

4155

81121
4156

81118
4157

4158
81117

4159
81119

4160

4161

4162

4163

CTDS
4153 010201000
4153 090835207
4154 090836106
4154 010208000
4155 090835204
4155 010210000

4156 090836107
4156 010218000

4157 090836104
4157 010220000

4158 010224000
4158 090836103

4159 010227000
4159 090836105

4160 010306000

4161 010307000

4162 010309000

4163 010323000

FYO08 IIF Payment - 4 of 4

District Name
St Johns Unified District
St. Johns High School
St Johns Unified District Total
Window Rock High School
Window Rock Unified District
Window Rock Unified District Total
Round Valley High School - Satellite
Campus
Round Valley Unified District
Round Valley Unified District
Sanders Valley High School
Sanders Unified District
Sanders Unified District
Ganado High School
Ganado Unified School District
Ganado Unified School District
Chinle Unified District
Chinle High School
Chinle Unified District
Red Mesa Unified District
Red Mesa High School
Red Mesa Unified District
Concho Elementary District
Concho Elementary District
Alpine Elementary District
Alpine Elementary District
Vernon Elementary District
Vernon Elementary District
Mcnary Elementary District
Mecnary Elementary District
Apache County Total
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Quarter 4 Payment

$11,797.89
$734.97
$12,532.86
$2,098.27
$30,666.61
$32,764.88

$818.72
$16,726.23
$17,544.95
$556.56
$12,312.60
$12,869.16
$1,519.20
$20,935.75
$22.454.95
$43,394.23
$1,799.64
$45,193.87
$11,594.36
$488.64
$12,083.00
$2,226.81
$2,226.81
$641.67
$641.67
$848.39
$848.39
$1,848.02
$1,848.02
$161,008.56
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