FY08 IIF Payment - 4 of 4

Entity ID	CTDS	District Name	Quarter 4 Payment
4153	$4153\ 010201000$	St Johns Unified District	\$11,797.89
79688	$4153\ 090835207$	St. Johns High School	\$734.97
		St Johns Unified District Total	\$12,532.86
81120	4154 090836106	Window Rock High School	\$2,098.27
4154	$4154\ 010208000$	Window Rock Unified District	\$30,666.61
		Window Rock Unified District Total	\$32,764.88
		Round Valley High School - Satellite	
78957	$4155\ 090835204$	Campus	\$818.72
4155	$4155\ 010210000$	Round Valley Unified District	\$16,726.23
		Round Valley Unified District	\$17,544.95
81121	$4156\ 090836107$	Sanders Valley High School	\$556.56
4156	$4156\ 010218000$	Sanders Unified District	\$12,312.60
		Sanders Unified District	\$12,869.16
81118	$4157\ 090836104$	Ganado High School	\$1,519.20
4157	$4157\ 010220000$	Ganado Unified School District	\$20,935.75
		Ganado Unified School District	\$22,454.95
4158	$4158\ 010224000$	Chinle Unified District	\$43,394.23
81117	$4158\ 090836103$	Chinle High School	\$1,799.64
		Chinle Unified District	\$45,193.87
4159	$4159\ 010227000$	Red Mesa Unified District	\$11,594.36
81119	4159 090836105	Red Mesa High School	\$488.64
		Red Mesa Unified District	\$12,083.00
4160	$4160\ 010306000$	Concho Elementary District	\$2,226.81
		Concho Elementary District	\$2,226.81
4161	$4161\ 010307000$	Alpine Elementary District	\$641.67
		Alpine Elementary District	\$641.67
4162	$4162\ 010309000$	Vernon Elementary District	\$848.39
		Vernon Elementary District	\$848.39
4163	$4163\ 010323000$	Mcnary Elementary District	\$1,848.02
		Mcnary Elementary District	\$1,848.02
		Apache County Total	\$161,008.56